	Alaska FEA Civil Rights Committee

As of February 11, 2010

	Tonyua Abrom

 EEO, Diversity Recruitment Manager
	National Park Service

Alaska Region
	Tonyua_Abrom@nps.gov
	(907) 644-3348

	Douglas Mills

Civil Rights Officer
	US Fish/Wildlife Service, Alaska Region
	Douglas_E_Mills@fws.gov
	(907) 786-3328

	Thomas A. Rentz, Jr.

EEO Officer
	Fort Richardson Alaska
	tom.rentz@us.army.mil
	(907) 384-2034

	Elise White

Civil Rights Officer
	Bureau of Land Management Alaska
	elise_white@blm.gov
	(907) 271-3685

	Reneiase Bagsby

Complaints Manager
	Bureau of Land Management Alaska
	Reneiase_Bagsby@blm.gov
	(907) 271-3311

	Charles Luddington

Civil Rights Officer
	Federal Aviation Administration, Alaska Region
	charles.luddington@faa.gov
	(907) 271-5291

	James Kirkland

EEO Manager
	Veterans Administration
	james.kirkland@va.gov
	(907) 257-5476

	Marcella Ellis

Special Emphasis Programs
	US Customs & Border Patrol
	marcella.ellis@dhs.gov
	

	Ray Lammon

EEO Manager
	US Army Corps of Engineers Alaska
	Ray.a.lammon@usace.army.mil
	


